BOSTON AND DISTRICT ATHLETIC CLUB

ENGLISH SCHOOLS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION BADGES

UNDER NINE
Amelia Blaydon

Mia Clark-Atkin

Erin Norton

Noah Donnelly-Coles

Devan Quantrill

Damian McNally

UNDER ELEVEN
Issy Reid

Lea Frick

Nola Heaton

Jack Clark-Atkin

UNDER THIRTEEN

Jessica Frick

ORDER ONE 2019

50m
LJ

STJ
75m

600m
RB

75m

LJ
600m
50m

LJ
600m
50m

50m
LJ
Vortex
STJ

LJ

LJ
600m

75m
LJ

LJ
Vortex
STJ

200m
800m
LJ
70H
1500m
100m
HJ

9.9

2.36
3.65
14.2

3.00
12.32

14.8

3.03
2.51.9
9.3

2.79
2.21.5
8.8

9.4
3.01
19.12
4.40

3.10

2.88
2.41.6

14.3
2.35

3.79
37.25
5.27

31.87
2.53
3.60
16.3
6.04.2
16.3
1.00

TCDS 2
TCDS 1
TCDS 7
TCDS 4

HL1
HL1

TCDS 4

HL1
HL 2
TCDS 2

HL 3
HL 3
TCDS 2

TCDS 2
TCDS 3
TCDS 7
TCDS 7

TCDS 6

TCDS 4
TCDS 2

TCDS 1
TCDS 3

TCDS 6
TCDS 1
TCDS 7

C Champs
CcC

CcC
TCDS 3
TCDS 4
TCDS 2
TCDS 5

Silver

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Silver
Bronze

Bronze

Silver
Bronze
Silver

Bronze
Gold
Gold

Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze

Silver

Silver
Silver

Bronze
Bronze

Gold
Gold
Gold

Silver
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Bronze



Eleanor Lyddiatt

Millie Walker

Evie Milner

Ronnie Grey

Hayden Quantrill

Joel Bladon

Harry Elding

UNDER FIFTEEN

Megan Reid

Alex Frick

Georgia Ward

Total Gold 10
Silver 21
Bronze 28

200m
70H
LJ
100m

100m
70H
LJ

70H

LJ
Shot
100m

100m
LJ
Jav
TJ

LJ
100m
HJ

100m
LJ

100m
200m
LJ
Shot

Shot

Jav
Shot

31.2
15.5
3.75
14.4

16.1
15.7
3.33

17.8

3.15
5.35
15.7

16.2
3.31
14.16
7.22

3.47
15.7
1.00

16.0
3.13

15.1
32.2
3.91
6.13

5.71

14.01
7.49

TCDS5
TCDS 3
TCDS 3
TCDS 4

TCDS 1
TCDS 1
TCDS 1

TCDS 4

TCDS 1
TCDS 1
HL1

TCDS 4
TCDS 6
TCDS 2
TCDS 4

TCDS 6
TCDS 4
TCDS 2

TCDS 7
TCDS 1

TCDS 4
HL 2

TCDS 4
TCDS 5

TCDS 3
C Champs

Coastal &
Wolds Sch.

Silver
Silver
Silver
Gold

Bronze
Silver
Bronze

Bronze

Bronze
Bronze
Silver

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Silver
Silver
Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Athletic Cha. Gold



