## BOSTON AND DISTRICT ATHLETIC CLUB ENGLISH SCHOOLS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION BADGES ORDER ONE 2019

UNDER NINE				
Amelia Blaydon	50m	9.9	TCDS 2	Silver
	LJ	2.36	TCDS 1	Bronze
	STJ	3.65	TCDS 7	Bronze
	75m	14.2	TCDS 4	Bronze
Mia Clark-Atkin	600m	3.00	HL 1	Silver
	RB	12.32	HL 1	Bronze
Erin Norton	75m	14.8	TCDS 4	Bronze
Noah Donnelly-Coles	LJ	3.03	HL 1	Silver
	600m		HL 2	Bronze
	50m	9.3	TCDS 2	Silver
Devan Quantrill	LJ	2.79	HL 3	Bronze
	600m	2.21.5		Gold
	50m	8.8	TCDS 2	Gold
Damian McNally	50m	9.4	TCDS 2	Silver
	LJ	3.01	TCDS 3	Silver
	Vortex	19.12	TCDS 7	Bronze
	STJ	4.40	TCDS 7	Bronze
UNDER ELEVEN				
Issy Reid	LJ	3.10	TCDS 6	Silver
Lea Frick	LJ	2.88	TCDS 4	Silver
	600m	2.41.6	TCDS 2	Silver
Nola Heaton	75m	14.3	TCDS 1	Bronze
	LJ	2.35	TCDS 3	Bronze
Jack Clark-Atkin	LJ	3.79	TCDS 6	Gold
	Vortex	37.25	TCDS 1	Gold
	STJ	5.27	TCDS 7	Gold
<b>UNDER THIRTEEN</b>				
Jessica Frick	200m	31.87	C Champs	Silver
	800m	2.53	CC	Gold
	LJ 70H	3.60 16.3	C C TCDS 3	Silver
	1500m	6.04.2	TCDS 3	Bronze Gold
	100m	16.3	TCDS 4	Bronze
	HJ	1.00	TCDS 5	Bronze
		-	-	_

Eleanor Lyddiatt	200m 70H LJ 100m	31.2 15.5 3.75 14.4	TCDS 5 TCDS 3 TCDS 3 TCDS 4	Silver Silver Silver Gold
Millie Walker	100m 70H LJ	16.1 15.7 3.33	TCDS 1 TCDS 1 TCDS 1	Bronze Silver Bronze
Evie Milner	70H	17.8	TCDS 4	Bronze
Ronnie Grey	LJ Shot 100m	3.15 5.35 15.7	TCDS 1 TCDS 1 HL 1	Bronze Bronze Silver
Hayden Quantrill	100m LJ Jav TJ	16.2 3.31 14.16 7.22	TCDS 4 TCDS 6 TCDS 2 TCDS 4	Bronze Bronze Bronze
Joel Bladon	LJ 100m HJ	3.47 15.7 1.00	TCDS 6 TCDS 4 TCDS 2	Bronze Bronze
Harry Elding	100m LJ	16.0 3.13	TCDS 7 TCDS 1	Bronze Bronze
<u>UNDER FIFTEEN</u> Megan Reid	100m 200m LJ Shot	15.1 32.2 3.91 6.13	TCDS 4 HL 2 TCDS 4 TCDS 5	Silver Silver Gold Silver
Alex Frick	Shot	5.71	TCDS 3	Silver
Georgia Ward	Jav Shot	14.01 7.49	C Champs Coastal & Wolds Sch.	Silver
Total Gold 10 Silver 21 Bronze 28			Athletic Cha.	Gold